2021685
1910182
2027432
2019980
1957553
2022222
2015057
1964635
2020303
2021463
1994425
1737984
2026749

Voto dello scritto
22
insufficiente
21
28
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
27
20
25
19
18
18

Data orale

18 luglio

18 luglio

Orario

16:00

16:30

Aula

E, piano terra, Dipartimento di Matematica

E, piano terra, Dipartimento di Matematica



	elenco studenti esaminandi

